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Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Hall A Collaboration Winter Meeting

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Super BigBite: GEP Status - F113 (3:20 PM - 5:30 PM)

time

3:20PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:50 PM

[id] title

[27] GEP Overview

[28] GEP GEMs Status
[29] GEP ECal Status
[30] GEP CDet Status
[31] GEP Software Status
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presenter

CAYLOR, Jimmy

MALACE, Simona
Dr MARINARO, Ralph

Mr HUNT, Kip



Hall A Collaboration Winter Meeting / Program

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Super BigBite: Analysis Updates - F113 (8:40 AM - 10:40 AM)

time

8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM

[id] title

[17] SBS Physics I: Form Factors
[18] GMN/NTPE Analysis Status
[19] GEN-II Analysis Status

[20] GEN-RP Analysis Status

10:10 AM [26] SBS Physics II: Future Experiments
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Thursday, January 16, 2025

presenter

FUCHEY, Eric

TIREMAN, Will



