Hall A Collaboration Winter Meeting

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Super BigBite: GEP Status - F113 (3:20 PM - 5:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
3:20 PM	[27] GEP Overview	CAYLOR, Jimmy
3:50 PM	[28] GEP GEMs Status	
4:10 PM	[29] GEP ECal Status	MALACE, Simona
4:30 PM	[30] GEP CDet Status	Dr MARINARO, Ralph
4:50 PM	[31] GEP Software Status	Mr HUNT, Kip

Thursday, January 16, 2025

Super BigBite: Analysis Updates - F113 (8:40 AM - 10:40 AM)

time	[id] title	presenter
8:40 AM	[17] SBS Physics I: Form Factors	
9:10 AM	[18] GMN/NTPE Analysis Status	FUCHEY, Eric
9:30 AM	[19] GEN-II Analysis Status	
9:50 AM	[20] GEN-RP Analysis Status	TIREMAN, WIII
10:10 AM	[26] SBS Physics II: Future Experiments	